
                                                                
 

Early Learning Programs 2020-2021 Tuition Rates  
Program Hours: 7:00am-5:30pm 

Registration Fee  $575 Annually – Due with Application  

Infants $13,500 Annually, $1,350 Monthly  

Toddler 1s and 2s Classroom $11,500 Annually, $1,150 Monthly 

PK3 Classroom $10,500 Annually, $1,050 Monthly 

PK4 Classroom $10,500 Annually, $1,050 Monthly 

Meal Fee – Preschool Program (Lunch, Snacks)   $2,000 Annually, $200 Monthly  

Primary & Middle School Programs 2020-2021 Tuition Rates  
Before School: 7:00am-8:30am 

Kindergarten-2nd Grade: 8:30am-3:20pm  

3rd-7th Grades: 8:30am-3:30pm 

Registration Fee  $650 Annually – Due with Application  

Resource Fee  $650 Annually – Due with Application 

Kindergarten – 2nd Grades $12,550 Annually, $1,255 Monthly 

3rd-5th Grades $13,000 Annually, $1,300 Monthly  

6th – 7th Grades $14,000 Annually, $1,400 Monthly  

Meal Fee – Primary and Middle School (Lunch, Snacks) $2,500 Annually, $250 Monthly  

Primary and Middle School Afterschool Enrichment Option 1: 3:30pm-4:30pm (1 Class) 

Option 2: 3:30pm-4:30pm and 4:30pm-5:30pm (2 classes) 

• Note If offered, competitive sports programs are at 

no charge, students may attend only on the days of 

practice.  If you wish to attend 5 days per week, the 

charges are as indicated.  

Option 1 $2,500 Annually, $250 Monthly 

Option 2 $3,000 Annually, $300 Monthly  

Monthly Payment Schedule 10 Equal Monthly Payments  

July 1st, 2020 – Payment 1 December 1st, 2020 – Payment 6 

August 1st, 2020 – Payment 2 January 1st, 2021 – Payment 7 

September 1st, 2020 – Payment 3 February 1st, 2021 – Payment 8  

October 1st, 2020 – Payment 4 March 1st, 2021 – Payment 9  

November 1st, 2020 – Payment 5 April 1st, 2021 – Payment 10  


